Dieringhausen - Marienhagen - Derschlag

~N

Montag bis Freitag

Haltestellen asS | aF aF |aS | a asS | aF a S a

Dieringhausen Bf ab 6.26| 6.47| 649| 810| 810| 953|11.03|12.13[12.33|12.41|1354 | 14.35|15.35|16.35|17.50 | 18.38
Briick 6.27| 6.48| 650| 811| 811| 954|11.04(12.14|12.34|12.42| 1355|1436 | 15.36 | 16.36 | 17.51| 18.39
Halstenbach 6.28| 6.49| 651| 812| 812| 955/11.05|12.15|12.35|12.43| 1356 | 14.37 | 15.37 | 16.37 | 17.52| 18.40
Haus Echo 6.29| 650| 652| 813| 813| 956|11.06(12.16 |12.36|12.44| 1357 | 14.38 | 15.38 | 16.38 | 17.53| 18.41
Kurtensiefen 630| 651| 6.53| 814| 814| 957|11.07|12.17 |12.37|12.45|1358 | 14.39 | 1539 |16.39 | 17.54 | 18.42
Pergenroth Abzw 631| 652| 654| 815| 815| 958|11.08(12.1812.38|12.46 | 1359 | 14.40 | 15.40 | 16.40 | 17.55 | 18.43
Alferzhagen 6.32| 653| 655| 8.16| 816| 959|11.09(12.19 12.39|12.47 | 14.00 | 14.41 | 1541 |16.41 | 17.56 | 18.44
Merkausen 6.34| 655| 657| 818| 818(1001|11.11(12.21|12.41|12.49|14.02|14.43|1543|16.43|17.58|18.46
Alferzhagen 6.36| 657| 659| 820| 820(10.03|11.13(12.23|12.43|12551|14.04|14.45|15.45|16.45|18.00|18.48
Marienhagener Str 6.38| 659| 7.01| 822| 822(1005|11.15(12.25|12.45|12.53|14.06 | 14.47 | 15.47 | 16.47 | 18.02| 1850
Marienhagen Mitte 6.39| 7.00| 7.02| 823| 823|10.06|11.16(12.26 |12.46|12.54|14.07 | 14.48 | 1548 |16.48 |18.03| 1851
WeiherstraRe 6.40| 7.01| 7.03| 824| 824(1007|11.17|12.27 |12.47|12.55|14.08 | 14.49 | 1549 | 16.49 | 18.04 | 1852
Hiitte 6.41| 7.02| 7.04| 825| 825|10.08|11.18(12.28 12.48|12.56 | 14.09 | 1450 | 1550 | 1650 | 18.05 | 1853
Ohlhagen 6.43| 7.04| 7.06| 827| 827(10.10|11.20(12.30|12.50|12.58|14.11| 1452|1552 1652 |18.07|1855
Hunsheim 545| 645| 7.06| 7.08| 829| 82910.12|11.22|12.32|1252|13.00|14.13| 14,54 | 1554 | 16,54 |18.09 | 1857
Berghausen 547| 6.47| 7.08| 7.10| 831| 831|10.14|1124|12.34|12554|13.02|14.15| 1456 | 1556 | 16.56 | 18.11 | 18.59
Allinghausen 549 7.12 11.26 1304|1417 1558 18.13(19.01
Allenbacher Str. 551 7.14 11.28 13.06|14.19 16.00 18.15(19.03
Pochwerk 552 7.15 11.29 13.07|14.20 16.01 18.16|19.04
Baldenberg Abzw 554 7.17 1131 13.09|14.22 16.03 18.18(19.06
Oberderschlag 555 7.18 11.32 1310|1423 16.04 18.19|19.07
Derschlag Busbf 556 7.19 11.33 13.11[14.24 16.05 18.20(19.08

a = Fahrt der Linie 306

\_

F = nur an Ferientagen

S = nur an Schultagen




Derschlag - Marienhagen - Dieringhausen

~N

Montag bis Freitag

Haltestellen a aS |aF | a | a a | a S| a| S |aS a
Derschlag Busbf 528| 550 13.55|14.47 16.11 17.17 19.19
Oberderschlag 529| 551 13.56|14.48 16.12 17.18 19.20
Baldenberg Abzw 530| 552 13.57|14.49 16.13 17.19 19.21
Pochwerk 531| 553 13.59|14.51 16.15 17.21 19.23
Allenbacher Str. 532| 554 14.00|14.52 16.16 17.22 19.24
Allinghausen 534 | 556 14.02|14.54 16.18 17.24 19.26
Berghausen 528| 536| 558| 642| 6.48| 819| 9.19|10.59 1356 |14.04|14.56|15.46 |16.20 |16.30 |17.26|17.46 | 19.28
Hunsheim 530| 538| 6.00| 644| 650 821| 9.21|11.01|13.58|14.06|14.58|15.48|16.22|16.32(17.28|17.48|19.30
Ohlhagen 532 6.02| 6.46| 6.52| 8.23| 9.23|11.03|14.00|14.08 |15.00|15.50|16.24 |16.34 |17.30 |17.50|19.32
Hutte 534 6.04| 6.48| 6.54| 825| 9.25|11.05|14.02|14.10|15.02|15.52|16.26 | 16.36 | 17.32 |17.52| 19.34
WeiherstraRe 535 6.05| 6.49| 6.55| 826| 9.26|11.06|14.03|14.11|15.03|15.53|16.27 | 16.37 |17.33 |17.53|19.35
Marienhagen Mitte 5.36 6.06| 6.50| 6.56| 8.27| 9.27|11.07|14.04|14.12|15.04|15.54 | 16.28 | 16.38 | 17.34 | 17.54 | 19.36
Marienhagener Str 537 6.07| 6.51| 6.57| 8.28| 9.28|11.08|14.05|14.13|15.05|15.55|16.29|16.39 |17.35|17.55|19.37
Alferzhagen 539 6.09| 6.53| 6.59| 830| 9.30|11.10|14.07 1557 16.41 17.57
Merkausen Wende 541 6.11| 655| 7.01| 832| 9.32|11.12|14.09 15.59 17.59
Alferzhagen 543 6.13| 6.57| 7.03| 834| 9.34|11.14|14.11|14.16|15.08|16.01| 16.32 17.38|18.01|19.40
Pergenroth Abzw 545 6.15| 659| 7.05| 836| 9.36(11.16|14.13 1603|1634 17.40|18.03 | 19.42
Kurtensiefen 5.46 6.16| 7.00| 7.06| 837 | 937|11.17|14.14 16.04 | 16.35 17.41|18.04|19.43
Haus Echo 547 6.17| 7.01| 7.07| 838| 9.38|11.18|14.15 16.05 | 16.36 17.42|18.05|19.44
Halstenbach 548 6.18| 7.02| 7.08| 839| 939|11.19|14.16 16.06 | 16.37 17.43|18.06 | 19.45
Briick 549 6.19| 7.03| 7.09| 840| 9.40|11.20|14.17 16.07 | 16.38 17.44|18.07 | 19.46
Dieringhausen Bf an| 550 6.20| 7.04| 7.10| 841| 941]11.21|14.18 16.08 | 16.39 17.45|18.08 1947

a = Fahrt der Linie 306

\_

F = nur an Ferientagen

S = nur an Schultagen




